15-13 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
15
N
etw
ork Appliances
Features
Specifications
FWS-7350

Rev.A1.0
Packing List Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Storage Display LAN USB Console Bypass NIM Socket Expansion Slot Mounting Power
FWS-7350E4-H10-A10-000 Onboard Intel® C2758 8 Core™ 2.4 GHz Processor SoC
DDR3L ECC/UDIMM
(Up to 64GB)
2.5" HDD Bay x 2 — GbE x 4 USB 2.0 x 2 RJ-45 x 1 2 1
PCIe [x8] slot x 1 use
x4 signal (Optional)
1U Rackmount ATX
FWS-7350E4-H10-A10-001 Onboard Intel® C2558 4 Core™ 2.4 GHz Processor SoC
DDR3L ECC/UDIMM
(Up to 64GB)
2.5" HDD Bay x 2 — GbE x 4 USB 2.0 x 2 RJ-45 x 1 2 1
PCIe [x8] slot x 1 use
x4 signal (Optional)
1U Rackmount ATX
FWS-7350E4-H10-A10-002 Onboard Intel® C2758 8 Core™ 2.4 GHz Processor SoC
DDR3L ECC/UDIMM
(Up to 64GB)
3.5" HDD Bay x 1 — GbE x 4 USB 2.0 x 2 RJ-45 x 1 2 1
PCIe [x8] slot x 1 use
x4 signal (Optional)
1U Rackmount ATX
FWS-7350E4-H10-A10-003 Onboard Intel® C2558 4 Core™ 2.4 GHz Processor SoC
DDR3L ECC/UDIMM
(Up to 64GB)
3.5" HDD Bay x 1 — GbE x 4 USB 2.0 x 2 RJ-45 x 1 2 1
PCIe [x8] slot x 1 use